(((H130000926113)))

below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)220-1440

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future amnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN FARMACIA ADELFA & PATY INC.

0
0
05
\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

APR 2 6 7013

T. ROBERTS



April 25, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

FARMACIA ADELFA & PATY INC.

626 SW 109 AVENUE

SUITE # 626

SWEETWATER, FL 33174US

SUBJECT: FARMACIA ADELFA & PATY INC.

REF: P07000127986

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

There is no comma behind Paty.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina Roberts
Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H13000092611 Letter Number: 513A00010059 H13000092611

FILED

- 13 APR 25 AM 10: 10

Articles of Amendment

SECRE MAY OF STATE

Articles of Eucorporation Farmacia Adelfa (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) PO 7000 127986 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: A. Mamending name, enter the new name of the corporation: name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered." "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A." B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Delfa Abarca Name of New Registered Agent 22 NW 134 Pl.ACE (Florida street address) Miami New Registered Office Address: New Resistered Avent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

sture of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

H13000092611

m 13000092611

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be proted in the following marmer. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is maned the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	Pl John Doe		•
X Remove	Y Mike Jones		
X Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sally Smit</u>	1	
Type of Action (Chack One)	Tide N	(Ruben M. Jimenez)	Address
1)Change	<u> </u>	Ruben Murillo Jimene	2 626 SW 109th Avenue
Add			suite 624
Remove	•		Suretwater, A. 38174
2)Change	VP 1	Bamces E Boue	6265 X/ 109th Ave
Add			suite 626
Remove			sweetwater, F1. 33174
3)Change	<u> </u>	Jose Abarca	626 SW 109th Ave
Add			suite 626
Remove			sweetwater, A. 33/74
4)Change	<u>v/</u>	Delfa Abarca	6260 SW 109th Ave.
Add			suite 626
Remove			sweetwater, FL. 33174
5)Change			
Add			
Remove			
6)Change			
Add	•		
Remove	•		
ı i			

Page 2 of 4

H130000082811

E. ((famending or Attach <i>addition</i>	adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: al sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)
	107 01	plicable
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_		
	<u> </u>	
	 	
	 	
	ļ	
	<u> </u>	
	 	
<u>. </u>		
17 2	T	
F	provisions for	nt provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares. Implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
	1 "	ticable, indicate N/A)
<u> </u>	ancel	Vation of shares issued to:
7	reben_	NUMILO Jimenez for 51°/0 on 7/20/2012, AND
70	Ran	KES E. Roque for 45 % on 7/20/2012 - due
-7	o por	payment and non compliance of share
_	J	se agreement contract, sertion "13" as
	N .	
<u> </u>	77544	T contract is revoted, all shares return
1	o their	roriginal amount as were on 7/20/2012
		shares = Jose Abarca
5	0%	shares = Delfa Abarca
	!	Page 3 of 4
	1	6 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

H13000082811

H 1 3 0 0 0 0 9 2 8 1 ½
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: April 24, 2013
Effective date is applicable: April 24 2013 (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
(NO INCIPE LIBERT FO CALLYS LIGHT CONTENDANCIAL SIZE CALLES)
Aduption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement . must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Dated 4/34/20/3
Signature X AVOALLA
(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Ocifa Obarca (Typod or printed mane of person signing)
Vice-President, 50% shareholder
(Title of person signing)